
Vehicle History ReportTM

2012 MAZDA MAZDA3 I SPORT
VIN: JM1BL1UF1C1617023
SEDAN 4 DR
2.0L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 12/10/24 at 1:34:39 PM
(CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History  Owners 1-5  Owner 6  Owner 7

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon No Problem No Problem Alert!
Problem Found

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem No Problem No Problem

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

 Owners 1-5  Owner 6  Owner 7

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle
inspected by a collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
DMV title problems reported.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported Severe Damage

Branded Title: Salvage

22 Service history records

7 Previous owners

Last owned in British Columbia

43 Detailed records available

95,853 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

 Owners 1-5  Owner 6  Owner 7

Year purchased 2012 2016 2024

Type of owner --- --- ---

Estimated length of ownership 3 yrs. 10 mo. 8 yrs. 9 mo. 20 days

Owned in the following states/provinces See Details British Columbia British Columbia

Estimated miles driven per year See Details 10,194/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 31,079 95,853 ---

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defSalvage
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defJunk
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defRebuilt
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defFire
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defFlood
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defHail
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defLemon
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defNAM
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defEML
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defTotalLoss
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defFrameDamage
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defAirbagDeployment
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defOdometerRollback
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defAccidentIndicator


Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2012

8,863 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

04/07/2012
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Nanaimo, BC

Registration issued or renewed
-First owner reported

07/30/2012
 

3,500   Wille Dodge Chrysler Ltd
Victoria, BC
250-475-2313
willedodge.ca/

 4.9 / 5.0

12 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
-Odometer reported as 5,633 kilometers

11/03/2012
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Nanaimo, BC

Registration issued or renewed

04/27/2014
 

18,063   Supertech Automotive Service
Centre
Nanaimo, BC
250-585-4030

Vehicle serviced
-Tires rotated
-Oil and filter changed
-Odometer reported as 29,070 kilometers

05/03/2014
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Nanaimo, BC

Registration issued or renewed

06/05/2014
 

19,160   Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale
-Odometer reported as 30,835 kilometers

Owner 2
Purchased: 2014

Date Mileage Source Comments

06/28/2014
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ladysmith, BC

Registration issued or renewed
-New owner reported

11/28/2014
 

22,177   Supertech Automotive Service
Centre
Nanaimo, BC
250-585-4030

Vehicle serviced
-Four tires balanced
-Four tires mounted
-Rear brakes serviced/adjusted
-Odometer reported as 35,690 kilometers

Owner 3
Purchased: 2015

Date Mileage Source Comments

01/31/2015
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Nanaimo, BC

Registration issued or renewed
-New owner reported

Owner 4
Purchased: 2015

Date Mileage Source Comments

02/21/2015
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Nanaimo, BC

Registration issued or renewed
-New owner reported

 1 Customer Favoritefavorite

https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defManufacturerRecall
http://www.willedodge.ca/
http://www.willedodge.ca/


07/13/2015
 

27,810   Harris Kia
Nanaimo, BC
250-751-1168
harriskia.ca

 4.1 / 5.0

9 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
-Recommended maintenance performed
-Oil and filter changed
-Tire condition and pressure checked
-Vehicle washed/detailed
-Odometer reported as 44,756 kilometers

08/29/2015
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Nanaimo, BC

Registration issued or renewed

12/17/2015
 

Harris Mazda
Nanaimo, BC
250-758-9125
harrismazda.ca

 4.8 / 5.0

11 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
-Pre-delivery inspection completed
-Brakes serviced
-Fuel injection system flushed/serviced
-Air filter replaced
-Transmission serviced
-Vehicle washed/detailed
-Nitrogen fill tires
-Oil and filter changed
-Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned

Owner 5
Purchased: 2015

Date Mileage Source Comments

12/19/2015
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Nanaimo, BC

Registration issued or renewed
-New owner reported

02/12/2016
 

31,079   Harris Mazda
Nanaimo, BC
250-758-9125
harrismazda.ca

 4.8 / 5.0

11 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
-Vehicle washed/detailed
-Odometer reported as 50,017 kilometers

Owner 6
Purchased: 2016

10,194 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

02/20/2016
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Nanaimo, BC

Registration issued or renewed
-New owner reported

04/14/2016
 

Harris Mazda
Nanaimo, BC
250-758-9125
harrismazda.ca

 4.8 / 5.0

11 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
-Vehicle washed/detailed

08/11/2016
 

Harris Mazda
Nanaimo, BC
250-758-9125
harrismazda.ca

 4.8 / 5.0

11 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

09/03/2016
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Nanaimo, BC

Registration issued or renewed

12/01/2016
 

39,711   Harris Mazda
Nanaimo, BC
250-758-9125

Vehicle serviced
-Recommended maintenance performed
-Oil and filter changed

 2 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 6 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 6 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 6 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 6 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.harriskia.ca/
http://www.harriskia.ca/
http://www.harrismazda.ca/
http://www.harrismazda.ca/
http://www.harrismazda.ca/
http://www.harrismazda.ca/
http://www.harrismazda.ca/
http://www.harrismazda.ca/
http://www.harrismazda.ca/
http://www.harrismazda.ca/
http://www.harrismazda.ca/
http://www.harrismazda.ca/


harrismazda.ca
 4.8 / 5.0

11 Verified Reviews

-Odometer reported as 63,909 kilometers

08/15/2017
 

46,106   Harris Mazda
Nanaimo, BC
250-758-9125
harrismazda.ca

 4.8 / 5.0

11 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
-Recommended maintenance performed
-Oil and filter changed
-Power steering system serviced
-Vehicle washed/detailed
-Rear brakes serviced/adjusted
-Brakes serviced
-Battery/charging system checked
-Alignment checked
-Brake fluid checked
-Odometer reported as 74,200 kilometers

09/02/2017
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Nanaimo, BC

Registration issued or renewed

10/18/2017
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Nanaimo, BC

Registration issued or renewed

11/02/2017
 

47,836   Harris Mazda
Nanaimo, BC
250-758-9125
harrismazda.ca

 4.8 / 5.0

11 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
-Tire(s) balanced
-Tire(s) mounted
-Battery/charging system checked
-Alignment checked
-Brake fluid checked
-Odometer reported as 76,985 kilometers

03/02/2018
 

50,469   Kal Tire 076
Nanaimo, BC
250-758-9128

Vehicle serviced
-Odometer reported as 81,222 kilometers

03/03/2018
 

50,482   Harris Mazda
Nanaimo, BC
250-758-9125
harrismazda.ca

 4.8 / 5.0

11 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
-Tires rotated
-Vehicle washed/detailed
-Oil and filter changed
-Battery/charging system checked
-Alignment checked
-Brake fluid checked
-Odometer reported as 81,243 kilometers

03/24/2018
 

51,292   Harris Mazda
Nanaimo, BC
250-758-9125
harrismazda.ca

 4.8 / 5.0

11 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
-Vehicle washed/detailed
-Battery/charging system checked
-Alignment checked
-Brake fluid checked
-Odometer reported as 82,546 kilometers

09/16/2018
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Nanaimo, BC

Registration issued or renewed

11/29/2018
 

59,993   Harris Mazda
Nanaimo, BC
250-758-9125
harrismazda.ca

 4.8 / 5.0

11 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
-Vehicle washed/detailed
-Battery/charging system checked
-Alignment checked
-Brake fluid checked
-Odometer reported as 96,549 kilometers

05/03/2019
 

68,087   Harris Mazda
Nanaimo, BC
250-758-9125
harrismazda.ca

 4.8 / 5.0

11 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
-Vehicle washed/detailed
-Odometer reported as 109,575 kilometers

 6 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 6 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 6 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 6 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 6 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 6 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 6 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.harrismazda.ca/
http://www.harrismazda.ca/
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09/18/2019
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Nanaimo, BC

Registration issued or renewed

10/21/2019
 

71,401   Harris Mazda
Nanaimo, BC
250-758-9125
harrismazda.ca

 4.8 / 5.0

11 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
-Four wheel alignment performed
-Odometer reported as 114,909 kilometers

06/17/2020
 

77,356   Harris Mazda
Nanaimo, BC
250-758-9125
harrismazda.ca

 4.8 / 5.0

11 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
-Odometer reported as 124,492 kilometers

09/18/2020
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Nanaimo, BC

Registration issued or renewed

11/03/2020
 

81,554   Harris Mazda
Nanaimo, BC
250-758-9125
harrismazda.ca

 4.8 / 5.0

11 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
-Odometer reported as 131,248 kilometers

03/22/2021
 

86,458   Harris Mazda
Nanaimo, BC
250-758-9125
harrismazda.ca

 4.8 / 5.0

11 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
-Vehicle washed/detailed
-Odometer reported as 139,141 kilometers

09/18/2021
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Nanaimo, BC

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Gray

10/08/2021
 

92,668   Harris Mazda
Nanaimo, BC
250-758-9125
harrismazda.ca

 4.8 / 5.0

11 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
-Vehicle washed/detailed
-Odometer reported as 149,135 kilometers

06/03/2022
 

95,853   Harris Mazda
Nanaimo, BC
250-758-9125
harrismazda.ca

 4.8 / 5.0

11 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
-Alignment checked
-Odometer reported as 154,260 kilometers

08/28/2022
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Nanaimo, BC

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Gray

09/18/2023
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Nanaimo, BC

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Gray

09/18/2024
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Nanaimo, BC

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Gray

 6 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 6 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 6 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 6 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 6 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 6 Customer Favoritesfavorite
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Owner 7
Purchased: 2024

Date Mileage Source Comments

11/20/2024
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

New owner reported
- SALVAGE TITLE/CERTIFICATE ISSUED
-Vehicle color noted as Gray

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.

Salvage Title
A Salvage Title is issued on a vehicle damaged to the extent that the cost of repairing the vehicle exceeds approximately 75% of
its pre-damage value. This damage threshold may vary by state. Some states treat Junk titles the same as Salvage but the
majority use this title to indicate that a vehicle is not road worthy and cannot be titled again in that state. The following eleven
states also use Salvage titles to identify stolen vehicles - AZ, FL, GA, IL, MD, MN, NJ, NM, NY, OK and OR.

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER
EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY
OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
12/10/24 1:34:39 PM (CST)

https://www.carfax.com/contact

